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The menu of Brambles English Tea Room from Naples includes 36 courses. On average the courses or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $18.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Brambles
English Tea Room, located in Naples, FL, is a charming American restaurant that delights diners with an average
rating of 4.3 stars. Known for its inviting atmosphere and exceptional service, Brambles offers a delectable menu
that includes vegetarian options to cater to diverse palates. Guests can indulge in a variety of amazing dishes
paired with freshly brewed coffee. For those who prefer to enjoy their favorites at home, convenient takeout is
available through DoorDash. If you're planning a visit, you can call ahead at (239) 262-7894 to check the current
occupancy or to reserve a table. Enhance your dining experience by sharing your thoughts after your visit!.
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Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Main Course

CHICKEN POT PIE

Eistee

BLACK TEA

Aperitif

GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE

Hot Drinks

TEA

Popular Items
CROISSANTS (6)

Sunday Supper

STRAWBERRY RHUBARB PIE

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Ingredients Used
MILK

CUCUMBER

CHEESE

HAM

$15.0

$35.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
CHICKEN

PANINI

SALAD

DESSERTS

Featured Items
ENGLISH EGG SALAD (PINT)
TEA SANDWICHES (6 WHOLE)
SCONES (12)

SCONES (6)

WHOLE CHEESECAKE (6)
MANGO CHUTNEY (PINT)
SCONES GLUTEN-FREE (6)
ASSORTED TEA PASTRIES (6)
TRUFFLES (6) ASSORTED

CORONATION CHICKEN SALAD (1/2

PINT)
ASSORTED TEA PASTRIES (12)
ENGLISH EGG SALAD (1/2 PINT)

WHOLE CHEESECAKE GLUTEN-
FREE (6)

WHOLE QUICHE PIE
CROISSANTS (12)

BRAMBLES CHICKEN SALAD (1/2
PINT)

CORONATION CHICKEN SALAD
(PINT)

MANGO CHUTNEY (1/2 PINT)
TEA SANDWICHES (12 HALF)

BRAMBLES CHICKEN SALAD
(PINT)

$10.0
$21.0
$29.0
$15.0
$33.0
$11.0
$21.0
$17.0
$16.0

$7.0

$33.0
$6.0

$33.0

$23.0
$27.0

$7.0

$12.0

$6.0
$21.0

$12.0
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Brambles English Tea Room

340 5th Ave S, Naples, United Opening Hours:
States
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