





# Brambles English Tea Room Menu

https://menuweb.menu 340 5th Ave S, Naples, United States +12392627894 - http://www.bramblestearoomnaples.com/









The menu of Brambles English Tea Room from Naples includes 36 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$18.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Brambles English Tea Room, located in Naples, FL, is a charming American restaurant that delights diners with an average rating of 4.3 stars. Known for its inviting atmosphere and exceptional service, Brambles offers a delectable menu that includes vegetarian options to cater to diverse palates. Guests can indulge in a variety of amazing dishes paired with freshly brewed coffee. For those who prefer to enjoy their favorites at home, convenient takeout is available through DoorDash. If you're planning a visit, you can call ahead at (239) 262-7894 to check the current occupancy or to reserve a table. Enhance your dining experience by sharing your thoughts after your visit!

# Brambles English Tea Room Menu



#### **Fish**

**SMOKED SALMON** 

#### **Main Course**

**CHICKEN POT PIE** 

#### **Eistee**

**BLACK TEA** 

## **Aperitif**

**GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE** 

#### **Hot Drinks**

**TEA** 

#### **Popular Items**

CROISSANTS (6) \$15.0

## **Sunday Supper**

STRAWBERRY RHUBARB PIE \$35.0

#### **Restaurant Category**

**VEGAN** 

## **Ingredients Used**

**MILK** 

**CUCUMBER** 

**CHEESE** 

**HAM** 

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**CHICKEN** 

**PANINI** 

**SALAD** 

**DESSERTS** 

#### **Featured Items**

ENGLISH EGG SALAD (PINT)	\$10.0
TEA SANDWICHES (6 WHOLE)	\$21.0
SCONES (12)	\$29.0
SCONES (6)	\$15.0
WHOLE CHEESECAKE (6)	\$33.0
MANGO CHUTNEY (PINT)	\$11.0
SCONES GLUTEN-FREE (6)	\$21.0
ASSORTED TEA PASTRIES (6)	\$17.0
TRUFFLES (6) ASSORTED	\$16.0
CORONATION CHICKEN SALAD (1/2 PINT)	\$7.0
ASSORTED TEA PASTRIES (12)	\$33.0
ENGLISH EGG SALAD (1/2 PINT)	\$6.0
WHOLE CHEESECAKE GLUTEN- FREE (6)	\$33.0
WHOLE QUICHE PIE	\$23.0
CROISSANTS (12)	\$27.0
BRAMBLES CHICKEN SALAD (1/2 PINT)	\$7.0
CORONATION CHICKEN SALAD (PINT)	\$12.0
MANGO CHUTNEY (1/2 PINT)	\$6.0
TEA SANDWICHES (12 HALF)	\$21.0
BRAMBLES CHICKEN SALAD (PINT)	\$12.0

# Brambles English Tea Room Menu



# **Brambles English Tea Room**

340 5th Ave S, Naples, United States

**Opening Hours:** 



Made with Menu